
2015 Neighborhood Area Meeting Schedule.              All meetings start at 7:00 P.M. 
    

Thursday, April 09, 2015 Golden Leaf Lodge No. 595 452 Main Street Manilla 

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 Great Lights Lodge No. 181 106 ½ West Water Street Decorah 

Wednesday, April 15, 2015 Viona Lodge No. 538 504 Main Street Renwick 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 Faith Lodge No.179 121 ½ South Fillmore Street Mount Ayr 

Monday, April 20, 2015 Cass Lodge No.412 421 North Main Griswold 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 Columbus City Lodge No. 107 Market & Columbus Street Columbus City 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 Abiff Lodge No. 347 121 West 2nd Street Sutherland 

Monday, April 27, 2015 Ottumwa Lodge No. 16 611 East Pennsylvania Avenue Ottumwa 

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 Hope Lodge No.175 8th Ave & 11th St Belle Plaine 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 South Gate Lodge No 657 1111 Randolph Street Des Moines 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 Mizpa Lodge No. 639 616 A Ave NE Cedar Rapids 

Thursday, April 30, 2015 Celestrial Lodge No. 413 106 E 3rd Douds 

Thursday, April 30, 2015 Polk City Lodge No. 308 106 North 3rd Street Polk City 

Thursday, April 30, 2015 Rock - Sirius Lodge No.294 17 East Congress Nora Springs 
 


